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11
12

15

16

19

21
22

26

28

Teams
Anthony Wayne
Hoban

Olen. Liberty
Upper Arlington
Col. DeSales

St. Xavier

St. Ignatius
Springboro
Mass. Jackson
Hudson

Lak. East

Green

Name

Vaughn Harber
Logan Sutto
Cayse Morgan
Brady Catalano
Luke Warner
Gavin Augenstein
Bradley Chill
Liam Curtis

Ray Dress

Sam Fauver
Braden Herstich
lan Briars

Jack Vojtko

Kyle Smith

Luke Kahle
Michael Distefano
Chris Pollak
Jackson Harris
Noah Mulford
Chase Bokker
Anthony Spain
Noah Andry
Holden Orofino
Carter Rutherford
Michael Stagnaro
Jordan Kish
Julian Dugan

Ted Robertson
Aiden Standifer

Individuals Combined Totals

Team

Col. DeSales
Anthony Wayne
Elder

Upper Arlington
Dub. Coffman
Springboro

St. Ignatius
Roosevelt
Hoban

Hudson

Hoban
Anthony Wayne
Hoban

Green

St. Xavier
Anthony Wayne
Hoban

Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
Upper Arlington
Walsh Jesuit
Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
St. Xavier

Mass. Jackson
St. Ignatius
Anthony Wayne
Franklin

1st
308
304
306
306
309
314
319
313
320
318
325
327

12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
10
11
10
11
12
10
10
10
12
11
12
12
11
10

OHSAA Division | Boys State Championship
OSU Scarlet - October 20-21, 2023

2nd Total
290 598
297 601
304 610
306 612
308 617
314 628
314 633
322 635
320 640
328 646
331 656
336 663
1st 2nd
69 66
70 66
72 70
68 74
73 72
74 71
76 70
73 73
75 72
69 78
72 78
75 76
77 74
73 78
75 77
81 72
80 73
73 80
80 74
77 77
77 78
77 79
76 80
8 71
78 78
80 77
80 77
82 76
81 77

5th
160
168
165
167
169
165
172
171
169
186
172
185

Total
135
136
142
142
145
145
146
146
147
147
150
151
151
151
152
153
153
153
154
154
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
158
158

Rank

32

38

44

45

48

50

55

57

62

64

66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Individuals Combined Totals (cont.)

Name

Bric Baird
Mitchell Stock
Ryan Schiefferle
Grant Ruffing
Maxwell Weber
Bobby Horseman
Nicholas Miller
Declan Richardson
Myles Murphy
Ben Fauver
Ethan Kasler
Eian Cambria
Charlie Fish
Luke Lenahan
Callahan Lawler
Aiden Kennedy
Walker Wood
Caleb Flynn
Peyton Thomas
Sion Park

Silas Kirkpatrick
Bradley Hinkel
Joe Couhig
Joseph Maloof
Robert Gerwin
Aidan Loy

Jack Rott
Raffaele Scassa
Nicholas Collins
Alex Stiegele
Vincent Borros
Will Mangas
Brett Bagatti
Ben Isom
Brogan Cambria
Frankie Adamo
Logan Spagnuolo
Brady Trejbal
Evan Raymond
Jerry Du
Benjamin Matava
Grant Price

Al Halsne

Team

Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Dub. Coffman
Grove City
Mass. Jackson
Lak. East

Tol. St. Francis
Col. DeSales
Anthony Wayne
Hudson

Mass. Jackson
Springboro

St. Xavier

St. Xavier
Hudson
Moeller

Lak. East

Col. DeSales
Col. DeSales
Westlake
Green
Springboro

Col. DeSales

St. Ignatius

St. Xavier

Mass. Jackson
Springboro
Mass. Jackson
Lak. East

St. Ignatius
Strongsville
Upper Arlington
Hoban

Lak. East
Springboro

St. Ignatius

Lak. East

Green

Green

Hudson

Hudson

Green
Stow-Munroe Falls

11
11
12
11
11
12
11
10
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
10
12
12
10
12
12
12
10
12
10
12
10
11
12
12
12
12
12
12

11
12
10

1st 2nd
81 77
80 78
78 81
81 78
80 79
77 82
76 83
75 84
82 78
79 81
80 80
76 84
82 78
79 81
81 81
78 85
82 81
83 80
85 79
80 84
82 83
82 83
82 83
80 85
83 82
82 84
82 84
80 87
81 86
85 82
83 84
84 83
85 83
85 83
81 89
83 87
86 85
85 88
87 87
89 91
95 88
92 93
105 106

Total
158
158
159
159
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
160
160
162
163
163
163
164
164
165
165
165
165
165
166
166
167
167
167
167
167
168
168
170
170
171
173
174
180
183
185
211



